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RGU5332214061 SIFTA SAHERA ALI FEMALE GENERAL (UR) NO 59.835 UR
RGU5332555061 RATNA  BISWAS FEMALE SC NO 55.665 UR
RGU5332079061 ANKITA  SAHA FEMALE SC NO 55.335 UR
RGU5332656061 JHARNA  ROY FEMALE SC NO 55.085 SC
RGU5332215061 SWASTIKA  BISWAS FEMALE SC NO 54.915 SC
RGU5330998061 BENOJIR  AFSANA FEMALE OBC-A NO 53.25 OBC-A
RGU5332996061 MONISHA  MANDAL FEMALE SC NO 53 SC
RGU5332229061 RITU  MANDAL FEMALE SC NO 51.915 SC
RGU533120334 MEHEK  SARKAR FEMALE OBC-A NO 51.4165 OBC-B

RGU5332029061 APARNA  KHATUN FEMALE OBC-A NO 51.165 OBC-B
RGU5333167061 LAKI FARHANA EASMIN FEMALE OBC-A NO 51.085 OBC-B
RGU5333082061 MADHUSHREE  SARKAR FEMALE SC NO 50.665 SC
RGU5332222061 CHANDRIKA  ROY FEMALE SC NO 50 SC
RGU5333066061 KOYEL  ROY FEMALE SC NO 46.915 SC
RGU5332450061 BHARATI  ROY FEMALE SC NO 44.085 SC
RGU533096234 DIPA  ROY FEMALE SC NO 44 SC

RGU5332644061 KABITA  BARMAN FEMALE SC NO 39.75 SC
RGU5332956061 KOYEL  SARKAR FEMALE SC NO 34.915 SC
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RGU5331212061 ABDUL  AZIZ MALE GENERAL (UR) NO 61.25 UR
RGU5332459061 MRINMOY  SARKAR MALE SC NO 60.585 UR
RGU5332216061 NASIM  AKTAR MALE GENERAL (UR) NO 58.165 UR
RGU5332440061 KRIPAMAY  SARKAR MALE SC NO 56.835 UR
RGU5333340061 ASRAF  HUSSAIN MALE GENERAL (UR) NO 55.165 UR
RGU5333316061 PROLAY  DEB MALE GENERAL (UR) NO 55 UR
RGU5333321061 MD SAFIR ALAM MALE OBC-A NO 54.5 UR
RGU5332646061 KUNAL  CHOUDHURY MALE GENERAL (UR) NO 52.585 UR
RGU5332131061 PINTU LAL MARDI MALE SC NO 52 UR
RGU5333336061 SUDIPTA  MANDAL MALE SC NO 51.75 UR
RGU5332443061 MANIRUL  ISLAM MALE OBC-A NO 51.25 OBC-A
RGU5332067061 JAYDEB  MAHATO MALE OBC-B NO 45.665 OBC-B
RGU5332708061 ASGAR  ALI MALE OBC-A NO 43.625 OBC-A
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